

---

## PRODUSE SI MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 97372918

---

Data publicarii	17.05.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 10.404,30 RON - 10.404,30 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE IG 3 str buc 960 1.76 1689.60 321.02 2 PROSOP H 100m 3str buc 120 18.49 2218.80  
421.57 3 SERVETELE MASA buc 500 3.36 1680.00 319.20 4 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 240 6.41  
1538.40 292.30 5 PAHARE PS 200ML 100b set 250 13.11 3277.50 622.73 Subtotal  
10404.30 1976.82

---